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197509120000
50160

09/12/1975
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE LOCKETTE,
THOMAS
GEORGE

348 731

197511190000
64980

11/19/1975
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE EDWARDS,
LARRY E. &
VICKI

350 379

197511240000
65690

11/24/1975
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE ROBERTSON,
EDWIN C. &
RUT

350 458

197508220000
45560

08/22/1975
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE GIBSON,
JAMES
TURNER & MI

348 187

197510150000
57560

10/15/1975
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE ETHERIDGE,
ROBERT L. &
LI

349 523


