Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO; Date Recorded= 1975;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197509120000 50160	09/12/1975 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LOCKETTE, THOMAS GEORGE	348	731				
197511190000 64980	11/19/1975 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EDWARDS, LARRY E. & VICKI	350	379				
197511240000 65690	11/24/1975 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROBERTSON, EDWIN C. & RUT	350	458				
197508220000 45560	08/22/1975 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GIBSON, JAMES TURNER & MI	348	187				
197510150000 57560	10/15/1975 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ETHERIDGE, ROBERT L. & LI	349	523				